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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Susanne Burgess Phoenix AZ 602-524-7174 windsorspringers@cox.net
Megan Armstrong Fremont CA alerioness@gmail.com
Bonnie Watts Baldwin Park CA 626-813-1619 bwatts@intermodalwest.com
Lynda O'Conner-Schneider El Cajon CA 619-206-2386 lynda@goldcampspringers.com
Judy Vanderlip Woodbridge CA jvander@garlic.com
Kellie Fitzgerald Bear DE 302-528-7275 blackwood97@comcast.net
Karen Carrico Richmond KY 859-227-5461 karencarrico@hotmail.com
Laurin Howard* Mckee KY 859-312-3992 laurinhoward@gmail.com
Ruth Dehmel* Clio MI 810-287-2322 dehmel@tir.com
Karen Miller South Lyon MI tsloujon@sbcglobal.net
Carol Hathaway Bloomington MN 612-709-7175 carol.hathaway@state.mn.us
Libby Naimo Jackson NJ 732-580-6032 libbyod@optonline.net
Judy Manley Ashtabula OH vistahknls@aol.com
Nancy Johnson Ennis TX 927-875-9883 wedgwoodnj@aol.com
Donna Larson Hutto TX segre@softcom.net
Dana Lodge Shady Shores TX 817-504-8120 dlodge@airmail.net
Erin Kerfoot Marion VA 540-798-4475 wynmoorspringers@gmail.com
Linda Riedel Pasco WA 509-547-4823 ramblewood.ess@gmail.com
Cherrie Spring Olympia WA 541-948-1139 cherriespring@yahoo.com
Carol Callahan Battleground WA 509-927-5917 donahan@aol.com
Henriette Schmidt Brookfield WI 262-782-8922 hlcrstess@mac.com
*Judges Education Chair


